
Woof Weekend
Schedule

Saturday, October 15
7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00pm

Continental
 Breakfast Bu�et

7 - 10  am Alpine Dogs
Advanced 

Adventure Hike
9 - 11:30 am

Public Pet
Marketplace
1 pm - 5 pm

Barking Dog Lane

K9 Wine
& Dine

Gala Dinner 
6 - 9 pm

Emerald Ballroom

TICKETED EVENT

Sunday, October 16
9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

Pet
Marketplace
10 am - 1 pm

Barking Dog Lane

Intermediate
Adventure Hike

10 - 11:30 am

K9 Incredibles
Agility Show
1 - 1:30 pm

Christmas in
October - Furry
Family Photos

9 am - 1 pm
Barking Dog Lane

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

FirstMate & Kasiks Pet Foods Present
Woof Weekend Welcome Reception

7:30 - 9:30 pm

Friday, October 14

VIP Gift Grab

Beginner Walk 
11 - 11:30 am

Agility Class
9 - 9:45 am

Nosework Class
9 - 9:45 am

Agility Class
10 - 10:45 am

Obedience Class
10 - 10:45 am

Dooshi Treat Demo
1:30 - 2:30 pm
Barking Bistro

Red Carpet Photos
Begin  5 pm

Doors Open
5:30 pm

K9 Nosework
Scent Dog Show

2:30 - 3 pm

Picnic Lunch
11:30 am - 12:30 pm

Whistler Golf

Woof Weekend Package Holder Priority
Must pre-register, schedule confirmed at check in

Viewing open to the public free of charge

Registration open to public by minimum donation,
Based upon limited availability

K9 Wine & Dine Gala Dinner Ticket Holders 
and Woof Weekend Package Holders Only

Woof Wardrobe
Fashion Show
Staging Room

1 - 4 pm

Bosley’s New West
Fashion Show

4 - 5 pm

Pups
Pancake 
Breakfast
9 - 11 am

Mountain FM’s
Whistler’s Next 

Top Dog
12 - 1 pm

Registration & Information Desk
Barking Dog Lane - Level One at Westin

Friday - 3 - 8 pm  Saturday  7 am - 5:30 pm  Sunday  9 - 11 am

Agility Class
9 - 9:45 am

Nosework Class
9 - 9:45 am

Agility Class
10 - 10:45 am

Obedience Class
10 - 10:45 am


